N\ EXCEL CIVILS ACADEMY
FEBRUARY 2022 MONTHLY SCHEDULE
EXCEL
Date:25-01-2022
Date Day Timings Subject (Faculty)
9:00am to 12:00pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)
01-02-2022 Tuesday
1:30pm to 5:30pm Economy (Dhanunjaya Reddy Sir)
8:00am to 10:00am International Relations (Dinesh Sir)
2-02-2022 Wednesday 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)
1:30pm to 5:30pm Economy (Dhanunjaya Reddy Sir)
8:00am to 10:00am International Relations (Dinesh Sir)
3-02-2022 Thursday 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)
1:30pm to 5:30pm Economy (Dhanunjaya Reddy Sir)
8:00am to 10:00am International Relations (Dinesh Sir)
04-02-2022 Friday 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)
1:30pm to 5:30pm Economy (Dhanunjaya Reddy Sir)
8:00am to 10:00am International Relations (Dinesh Sir)
05-02-2022 Saturday 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)
1:30pm to 5:30pm Economy (Dhanunjaya Reddy Sir)
06-02-2022 Sunday 10:00am to 5:00pm Geography (Vijay Kumar Sir)
8:00am to 10:00am International Relations (Dinesh Sir)
07-02-2022 Monday | 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)
2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)
8:00am to 10:00am International Relations (Dinesh Sir)
08-02-2022 Tuesday | 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm

Modern History (Uday Sir)




8:00am to 10:00am

International Relations (Dinesh Sir)

09-02-2022 | Wednesday | 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)

8:00am to 10:00am International Relations (Dinesh Sir)
10-02-2022 Thursday | 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)

8:00am to 10:00am International Relations (Dinesh Sir)
11-02-2022 Friday 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)

8:00am to 10:00am International Relations (Dinesh Sir)
12-02-2022 Saturday | 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)
13-02-2022 Sunday 10:00am to 5:00pm Geography (Vijay Kumar Sir)

8:00am to 10:00am International Relations (Dinesh Sir)
14-02-2022 Monday 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)

8:00am to 10:00am International Relations (Dinesh Sir)
15-02-2022 Tuesday 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)

8:00am to 10:00am International Relations (Dinesh Sir)
16-02-2022 Wednesday | 10:15amto 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)

8:00am to 10:00am International Relations (Dinesh Sir)
17-02-2022 Thursday | 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm

Modern History (Uday Sir)




8:00am to 10:00am

International Relations (Dinesh Sir)

18-02-2022 Friday 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)

8:00am to 10:00am International Relations (Dinesh Sir)
19-02-2022 Saturday | 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)
20-02-2022 Sunday 10:00am to 5:00pm Economy (Dhanunjaya Reddy Sir)

8:00am to 10:00am Internal Security (Dinesh Sir)
21-02-2022 Monday | 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)

8:00am to 10:00am Internal Security (Dinesh Sir)
22-02-2022 Tuesday 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)

8:00am to 10:00am Internal Security (Dinesh Sir)
23-02-2022 | Wednesday | 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)

8:00am to 10:00am Internal Security (Dinesh Sir)
24-02-2022 Thursday | 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)

8:00am to 10:00am Internal Security (Dinesh Sir)
25-02-2022 Friday 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)

8:00am to 10:00am Internal Security (Dinesh Sir)
26-02-2022 Saturday 10:15am to 12:15pm Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

2:00pm to 6:00pm Modern History (Uday Sir)
27-02-2022 Sunday 10:00am to 5:00pm Economy (Dhanunjaya Reddy Sir)




28-02-2022

Monday

8:00am to 10:00am
10:15am to 12:15pm

2:00pm to 6:00pm

Internal Security (Dinesh Sir)
Science & Technology (Ganesh Sir)

Modern History (Uday Sir)




